

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).13103-13104/2007

BUNDI CENTRAL CO-OP.BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUMITRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 07/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr Ramesh Chandra Mishra, Adv.

Dr. Meera Agarwal ,Adv

Dr Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent No.4 has filed counter affidavit.

No counter affidavit is filed by respondent Nos. 1 to 3 and 5.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar