

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13103-13104/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2006 in CMA No. 243/1994 & CMA No. 244/1994 of the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

BUNDI CENTRAL CO-OP.BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUMITRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 15/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Dr. Meera Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. Tanmaya Mehta,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Nobody appears on behalf of the petitioner.
List the matter after Summer Vacation.

(A.S. BISHT) (PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER